Servo Selection Options
The ÔUÕ series gives you the choice of digital or analog drives
so you can choose the best product for your application.
Small Sized and Lightweight
The use of small power modules and integration of electronic
circuits, make a lightweight, small sized servo drive a reality.
The small package size provides the designer an economical
use of panel space.

Parameter Unit
Dis-
play
CPF00 Cannot transmit even after 5
seconds have elapses since
power supply was turned on.
CPF01 A BCC error or faulty recep-
tion data has occurred for five
consecutive times, or a time
overrun (1 s) has occurred for
three consecutive times.
External Dimensions
Unit: mm
AC Servomotors
• 30 to 100 W INC
30 W R88M-U03030HA/U03030LA
50 W R88M-U05030HA/U05030LA
100 W R88M-U10030HA/U10030LA
Model L LL S
R88M-U03030HA 94.5 69.5 6
R88M-U03030LA
R88M-U05030HA 102 77 6
R88M-U05030LA
R88M-U10030HA 119.
5
94.5 8
R88M-U10030LA 5
• 30 to 100 W INC With B
30 W R88M-U03030HA-
B/U03030LA-B
50 W R88M-U05030HA-
B/U05030LA-B
100 W R88M-U10030HA-
B/U10030LA-B
Model L LL LB S
R88M-U03030HA-B 126 101 31.5 6
R88M-U03030LA-B
R88M-U05030HA-B 133.5 108.5 31.5 6
R88M-U05030LA-B
R88M-U10030HA-B 160 135 40.5 8
R88M-U10030LA-B
• 200 to 400 W INC
200 W R88M-U20030HA/U20030LA
300 W R88M-U30030LA
400 W R88M-U40030HA
Model L LL
R88M-U20030HA 126.5 96.5
R88M-U20030LA
R88M-U30030LA 154.5 124.5

46 dia.
14 dia.
Encoder plug
Motor plug
50h7 dia.
14h6 dia.
Four, 5.5-mm dia.
holes
Radius at
4 corners: 5.3
70 dia.
14 dia.
External Dimensions
Unit: mm
• 200 to 400 W INC With B
200 W R88M-U20030HA-
B/U20030LA-B
300 W R88M-U30030LA-B
400 W R88M-U40030HA-B
Model L LL
R88M-U20030HA-B 166 136
R88M-U20030LA-B
R88M-U30030LA-B 194 164

Maximum output current
(Example) 02: 2 A; 12: 12A
Input command signal specifications
A: Analog inputs
P: Pulse train inputs
U-series model
Servo Driver code
Standard Models
AC Servomotor
(Incremental Encoder Attached)
Specifications Model
Straight
i ith
Servo-
t
For 200 VAC 30 W R88M-U03030HAS a g
axis with
no key
Se o
motor
without
o 00 C
50 W R88M-U05030HAno key without
brakes 100 W R88M-U10030HAbrakes
200 W R88M-U20030HA
400 W R88M-U40030HA
750 W R88M-U75030HA
For 100 VAC 30 W R88M-U03030LAo 00 C
50 W R88M-U05030LA
100 W R88M-U10030LA
200 W R88M-U20030LA
300 W R88M-U30030LA
Servo-
t
For 200 VAC 30 W R88M-U03030HA-BSe o
motor
with
o 00 C
50 W R88M-U05030HA-Bwith
brakes 100 W R88M-U10030HA-Bbrakes
200 W R88M-U20030HA-B
400 W R88M-U40030HA-B
750 W R88M-U75030HA-B
For 100 VAC 30 W R88M-U03030LA-Bo 00 C
50 W R88M-U05030LA-B
100 W R88M-U10030LA-B
200 W R88M-U20030LA-B
300 W R88M-U30030LA-B
Straight
i ith
Servo-
t
For 200 VAC 30 W R88M-U03030HA-S1S a g
axis with
key
Se o
motor
without
o 00 C
50 W R88M-U05030HA-S1key without
brakes 100 W R88M-U10030HA-S1brakes
200 W R88M-U20030HA-S1
400 W R88M-U40030HA-S1
750 W R88M-U75030HA-S1
For 100 VAC 30 W R88M-U03030LA-S1o 00 C
50 W R88M-U05030LA-S1
100 W R88M-U10030LA-S1
200 W R88M-U20030LA-S1
300 W R88M-U30030LA-S1
Servo-
t
For 200 VAC 30 W R88M-U03030HA-BS1Se o
motor
with
o 00 C
50 W R88M-U05030HA-BS1with
brakes 100 W R88M-U10030HA-BS1brakes
200 W R88M-U20030HA-BS1
400 W R88M-U40030HA-BS1
750 W R88M-U75030HA-BS1
For 100 VAC 30 W R88M-U03030LA-BS1o 00 C
50 W R88M-U05030LA-BS1
100 W R88M-U10030LA-BS1
200 W R88M-U20030LA-BS1
300 W R88M-U30030LA-BS1
AC Servo Driver
Specifications Model
Analog Input
M d l

750 W R88D-UP20HA
For 100 VAC 30 W R88D-UP03LAo 00 C
50 W R88D-UP04LA
100 W R88D-UP10LA
200 W R88D-UP12LA
300 W R88D-UP15LA
AC Servomotor
(Absolute Encoder Attached)
Specifications Model
Straight
i
Servomotor
ith t
For
200
30 W R88M-U03030TAS a g
axis
with no
Se o o o
without
brakes
o
200
VAC 50 W R88M-U05030TAwith no
key
brakes VAC
100 W R88M-U10030TAkey
200 W R88M-U20030TA
400 W R88M-U40030TA
750 W R88M-U75030TA
Servomotor
ith b k
For
200
30 W R88M-U03030TA-BSe o o o
with brakes
o
200
VAC 50 W R88M-U05030TA-BVAC
100 W R88M-U10030TA-B
200 W R88M-U20030TA-B
400 W R88M-U40030TA-B
750 W R88M-U75030TA-B
Standard Models
Parameter Units
Specifications Model
Hand-held type R88A-PR02U
Mounted type R88A-PR03U
Regeneration Unit
Specifications Model
Regeneration processing current 8 ADC R88A-RG08UA
Encoder Cables
Specifications Model
For 30 to
750 W
For Servomotors
ith
3 m R88A-CRU003Co 30 o
750 W
o Se o o o s
with an
Incremental 5 m R88A-CRU005CIncremental
Encoder
(C
10 m R88A-CRU010CEncoder
(Connectors on
each side)
15 m R88A-CRU015C
each side)
20 m R88A-CRU020C
For Servomotors
ith Ab l t
3 m R88A-CSU003Co Se o o o s
with an Absolute
Encoder 5 m R88A-CSU005CEncoder
(Connectors on
h id )
10 m R88A-CSU010C(Connectors on
each side) 15 m R88A-CSU015C
20 m R88A-CSU020C
Power Cables
Specifications Model
For 30 to
750 W
For Servomotors
ith t b k
3 m R88A-CAU003So 30 o
750 W
o Se o o o s
without brakes 5 m R88A-CAU005S
10 m R88A-CAU010S
15 m R88A-CAU015S
20 m R88A-CAU020S
For Servomotors
ith b k
3 m R88A-CAU003Bo Se o o o s
with brakes 5 m R88A-CAU005B
10 m R88A-CAU010B
15 m R88A-CAU015B
20 m R88A-CAU020B
Special Control Cables
Specifications Model
For 30 to
750 W